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YF FINANCIAL SUMMARY

from the 2017-18 fiscal year

Income Statement

Revenue
Expenses

Change in Net Assets

Balance Sheet

Unrestricted Funds and Working Capital
Temporarily Restricted Assets
Net Property and Equipment

Total Net Assets

Total Revenue

$4,519,914

[ | Program Fees - 51% B Donations - 49%

Total FY 2017

$4,430,151
$4,191,249
$238,902

2017

$1,034,860
$360,720
$40,980

$1,436,660

[ | Program - 74%

Total FY 2018

$4,519,914
$4,379,809
$140,105

2018

$963,615

$447,353
$165,797
$1,576,765

Total Expenses

$4,379,809

[ | Fundraising - 22%

Administrative — 4%




